The Dura Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection is a complete
assembled system for efficiently loading sprayers.
• Lowest cost automated sprayer
	  filling system
• Filling your sprayer has never
	  been easier or faster
• Reduces operator error and
	  herbicide exposure

Just upgrade your current 2” or 3” system.
Dura Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPAB-DI2V-12 2” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 12V Viton® 4 pumps
DPAB-DI2E-12 2” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 12V EPDM 4 pumps
DPAB-DI3V-12 3” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 12V Viton® 4 pumps
DPAB-DI3E-12 3” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 12V EPDM 4 pumps
DPAB-DI2V-110 2” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 110V Viton® 4 pumps
DPAB-DI2E-110 2” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 110V EPDM 4 pumps
DPAB-DI3V-110 3” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 110V Viton® 4 pumps
DPAB-DI3E-110 3” Plumbed Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection System 110V EPDM 4 pumps
Example Fill - 1,000 gallon batch size
37.5 gallons of SureStart®
37.5 gallons of Atrazine
25.0 gallons of Glyphosate